SAFETY SYSTEM
600-1200 J
HI-VIS
600-1200 J
PERMANENT ANTI-FALL SYSTEM
FOR INDUSTRIAL COVERS
3
SAFETY SECTOR

m
m
HI-VIS
600-1200 J
Filo O
2,4 mm
2,0 mm
Filo O
2,4 mm
2,0 mm
Wire Filo O
2,4 mm
2,0 mm
Wire
Code                                                                Description                                                               Pack
SAFETY100      GALVANIZED ELECTRIFIED ANTI-FALL (for skylights) H 100 ROLL M 25               N. 12
SAFETY120      GALVANIZED ELECTRIFIED ANTI-FALL (for skylights) H 120 ROLL M 25               N. 12
SAFETY150      GALVANIZED ELECTRIFIED ANTI-FALL (for skylights) H 150 ROLL M 25               N. 12
SAFETY180      GALVANIZED ELECTRIFIED ANTI-FALL (for skylights) H 180 ROLL M 25               N. 12
SAFETY200      GALVANIZED ELECTRIFIED ANTI-FALL (for skylights) H 200 ROLL M 25               N. 12
SAFETY223      GALVANIZED ELECTRIFIED ANTI-FALL (for skylights) H 223 ROLL M 25               N. 12
SAFETY244      GALVANIZED ELECTRIFIED ANTI-FALL (for skylights) H 244 ROLL M 25               N. 12
Code                                                                Description                                                                            Pack
SAFETY100Y   GALVANIZED ELECTRIFIED PVC YELLOW ANTI-FALL (for skylights) H 100 ROLL M 25      N. 12
SAFETY120Y   GALVANIZED ELECTRIFIED PVC YELLOW ANTI-FALL (for skylights) H 120 ROLL M 25      N. 12
SAFETY150Y   GALVANIZED ELECTRIFIED PVC YELLOW ANTI-FALL (for skylights) H 150 ROLL M 25      N. 12
SAFETY180Y   GALVANIZED ELECTRIFIED PVC YELLOW ANTI-FALL (for skylights) H 180 ROLL M 25      N. 12
SAFETY200Y   GALVANIZED ELECTRIFIED PVC YELLOW ANTI-FALL (for skylights) H 200 ROLL M 25      N. 12
SAFETY223Y   GALVANIZED ELECTRIFIED PVC YELLOW ANTI-FALL (for skylights) H 223 ROLL M 25      N. 12
SAFETY244Y   GALVANIZED ELECTRIFIED PVC YELLOW ANTI-FALL (for skylights) H 244 ROLL M 25      N. 12
7
SAFETY SECTOR
6
SAFETY SYSTEM